



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		853410A 1	OIL REGULATOR	1		
2	19	853411	PLUG (3/4-14)	1		
3	10	853219	SCREW (M8 x 25)	2		
3	10	853412	SCREW (M8 x 70)	2		
4		853400	COOLER	1		
5	22	853401	ELBOW (90 Deg.)	3		
6	22	853409	CONNECTOR	1		
7	35	805809	FILTER	1		
8		853268	HEADER-Oil	1		
9		853419	COVER-Oil Outlet	1		
10	10	853227	SCREW (M8 x 30)	2		
11	32	853417	HOSE-Cooler to Engine	1		
12	32	802729	HOSE-Filter to Regulator	2		
13	22	802725	ELBOW (45 Deg.)	1		
14	22	853408	ELBOW (90 Deg.)	1		
15	22	802722	JUNCTION	1		
16	27	853413	GASKET	1		8
17	27	853418	GASKET-Oil Cooler	1		8
18	54	853420	STRAP-Oil Cooler	2		
19	32	853397	HOSE-Heat Exchanger to Oil Coole	1		
20	32	853422	HOSE-Seawater pump to Air Cooler	1		
21	54	853172	CLAMP	4		
22		853260	ANODE	1		
23		853184	BRACKET	1		
24		853047	BRACKET-Oil Header	1		
25	32	802728	HOSE-Cooler to Regulator	1		
26	22	802724	CONNECTOR	1		
27	10	853451	SCREW (M10 x 30)	3		
28		853489	SENDER-Oil Pressure	1		
29	54	802792	CLAMP	1		
30	10	853466	SCREW (M8 x 20)	3		
31	10	853377	SCREW (M8 x 60)	2		
32	11	853468	NUT (M8)	2		
33	22	853401	ELBOW (90 Deg.)	1		
34	22	802730	ELBOW (90 Deg.)	1		
35	22	802726	CONNECTOR	1		